State Field 2003
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LAST NAME
SENIOR GENTS COMPOUND
Alan Weston
Bryce Lee
Leigh Cornish
Michael Robertson
Peter Cave
Rod Miller
Daniel Amos
Marcus Anear
Cameron Brewer
Colin Carter
Tim Robertson
David Anear
Jarrad Alston
Ray Morgan
David Shurey
Tony Dennis
Eric Nigol
Trevor Stephenson
Lindasy Webb
Peter Reid
Bruce Kelleher
David Reid
SENIOR LADIES COMPOUND
Kellie Weston
Erika Anear
Rachel Pye
Zoe Leviston
Annette Coutts
Diane Carter
Kerry Bergman
Diane Weston
VETERAN MEN 60+ COMPOUND
Doug Devlin
Alan Carter
Merv Grinstead
Tom Lovegrove
VETERAN MEN 50+ COMPOUND
Alan Williamson
Fred Koeppler

U1l8 BOYS COMPOUND

CLUB

WA
SA
SA
SA
MAC
SCAC
GA
DVA
DVA
DVA
WA
DVA
DVA
DVA
WCA
DVA
DVA
BOF
GA
SA
WA
GA

WA
DVA
WCA
SA
SA
DVA
MAC
WA

ASA
DVA
TCAG
MAC

DVA
WCA

AA FIELD

530
516
518
515
506
496
505
504
499
482
489
476
471
461
475
464
447
381
384
328
481
0

508
494
489
487
435
391
364
295

O O O O
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FITA FIELD

338
340
325
326
330
335
325
326
324
330
316
324
325
326
300
309
281
267
236
203
0

270

323
333
325
316
298
258
258
252

313
304
271
92

314
276

TOTAL

868
856
843
841
836
831
830
830
823
812
805
800
796
787
775
773
728
648
620
531
481
270

831
827
814
803
733
649
622
547

313
304
271
92

314
276
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1 Ben Devlin
Chris Edwards
Ul6 BOYS COMPOUND

1 Dean Anderson

2 Nathan Adams

3 Cameron Purdie

4 Daniel Lovegrove

5 Matthew Grant

6 Jesse Pearman

7 J Bennett
Ul14 BOYS COMPOUND
Sten Nigol
Jake Venn
Ul6 GIRLS COMPOUND

1 Melissa Shurey
Ul4 GIRLS COMPOUND

1 Rachel Walden
Ul2 GIRLS COMPOUND

1 Megan Reid
Rhyannon Galea
SENIOR MEN RECURVE

1 Campell Hodgson

2 Noel McConnell

3 Jason Gross

4 Nick Graham

5 Neil Turner

6 Brian Phelan

7 Trevor Filmer

8 Richard Rodwell
SENIOR WOMEN RECURVE

1 Sandra Elliott
U16 GIRLS RECURVE

1 Caitlin Webb
Ul1l6 BOYS RECURVE

1 Patrick Smith
Ul2 BOYS RECURVE

1 Kieren Morton

2 Nicholas Rodwell
MEN BAREBOW RECURVE

1 Peter Dixon

2 Kurt Hofler

WOMEN BAREBOW RECURVE

1 Trudy
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Scott

ASA
ASA

SA
ASA
ASA
MAC
GA
TCAG
TCAG

DVA
ASA

WCA

WA

SA
WA

GA
SCA
DVA
TCAG
DVA
MAC
SA
WCA

MAC

GA

GA

TCAG
WCA

MPB
BOF

MAC

460
428

444
454
426
410
354
328
219

473
356

356

279

355
334

499
461
458
427
412
408
431
334

275

218

309

302
209

378
194

387

289
296

318
286
305
278
232
242
131

312
163

224

202

246
208

324
306
289
289
277
277
252
204

112

140

213

192
110

235
153

225

749
724

762
740
731
688
586
570
350

785
519

580

481

601
542

823
767
747
716
689
685
683
538

387

358

522

494
319

613
347

612
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Hammond-Dixon

Morton
Bennett

2 Julie
SENIOR MEN LONGBOW
1 Guy
2 Peter
3 Denis

GEELONG ARCHERS would like to thank all participants for their attendance and

Nagle

BOF 194 153
TCAG 239 161
TCAG 170 127
TCAG 81 146

extend their congratulations to all winners and placegetters.

GEELONG ARCHERS will be the host of the Victorian State Field Championships

for 2004 and will look forward to your continuing support
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